CHAPTER
Company
Introduction
Type Disignation
Battery Capacitors
Hybrid Capacitors
Super Capacitors [EDLC]
Electrical Characteristics

CB 2R7 408 W 35 060 SN B HE
Type & Series name
Code Type Code Series Name
C Can E Super—capacitor [EDLCI
P Pouch L Hybrid capacitor
M Module 8 Battery capacitor
@ Rated Voitage Code
Code 2R5 2R7 ma 120 300 “O
Voltage
DC DC DC DC mc nc
2.5v 2.7v 2.av 12V 30V ASV
@ Nominal Capacitance
The nominal Capacitance Value in „F is expressed hy three digit numbers.
The first two digils represents significant figures and the last digil denote5 the number of zero.
exl 107 = 'IDOUUOODO „F = 100 F
308 = 3000000000 „F = 3000 F
10
099
TYPE DESIGNATION
@ Capacitance Tolerance Code
Code Cap. Tolerance
K i 10%
M i 20%
W 0—+20%
@ Diameter Code (Can type)
The two digits are Diameter
exl 22: 1922
60 : 960
@ Height Code (Can type)
The three digils are height.
exl [M5 :£5mm
137 : 137mm
Terminal Configuration
ex] SN : Snap-in
SC :Screw
AT :AxialThreaded
AW : Axial Weldable
@ Packing Code
Mark Packaging Style
8 Bulk
T Carrier Taping
@ Type Code (Battery capacitor)
Code Type Referento
HP H|gh Power type
„
Battery capacitorlCB-senesl
HE High Energy type
LT LTD type
Hybrid capacilorlCL-seriesl
LM LMU type
ST Standard type
_ ‘
Super capacutorlCE-seruesl
HT High Temperature type
11
„
M
Features
>High Energy Dens'rly
>Low Current/Long time back up application
>Exceptional shock and vibration resistance
‘
>Easy Build-up Design for High Voltage Module
>Environmentally Safe
BAHERY CAPACITORS
500min 50min
‘
103
£
‘
5mm
.. Li-ion
; balledes
; 102 """"
, Battery
“' 305ec
£
"' °" "“
GIO Hybrid
@ 101 “ Capacitor 359€
%
(CL—Series)
'
31WOBDGGU'
10° ‚ ‚ -'; ' ' '
„3‚___ ' '
10' 10’ m“ 10.
Power DensitylW/kgl
‚V:
e- e-
FC+ L TO AC +LJM- O.», Charging Mechanism : Chemical + Physical
Energy density : 50m120WWL
Power densin : 1600N3200W/L
Cycle U1e : 15,000“20‚0000y6|65
To meet consumer demand for both high energy and power density with greater efficiency andfunctionality,
SAMWHA has been focusing on R&B of battery capacitors.
Battery-capacitorlßß Series] is one of the most advanced energy storage devices and is representative of the
energy storage technology based lithium ion battery and super capacitor hybrid system. It utilizes the negative